Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph McCluskey - (787178) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.11
1:23.88
1:26.68
1:32.56
1:33.11
1:33.82
1:39.16
1:39.94

1:40.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.11
1:23.88
1:26.68
1:33.11
1:33.82
1:32.56
1:39.94
1:39.16

1:40.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

305
286
259
213
209
204
173
169
168

WA Pts

305
286
259
209
204
213
169
173
168

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

05/04/14
17/11/13
19/05/13
28/04/12
20/05/12
13/05/12
10/12/11
11/02/12
17/09/11

Date

05/04/14
171113
19/05/13
20/05/12
13/05/12
28/04/12
11/02/12
10/12/11
17/09/11

Meet

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet
Chester le Street Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet
Middlesbrough Junior Xmas Gala
Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala

South Tyneside September Meet

Meet

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet
Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet
Chester le Street Open Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala
Middlesbrough Junior Xmas Gala

South Tyneside September Meet

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough

Hebburn

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough

Hebburn

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 4
Stockton 3
Stockton 2
Stockton 4
Stockton 4
Stockton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 2
Stockton 4
Stockton 4
Stockton 4
Stockton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



