Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph McCluskey - (787178) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.11	305	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
1:23.88	286	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
1:26.68	259	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
1:32.56	213	Н	28/04/12	Chester le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Stockton	4
1:33.11	209	Н	20/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
1:33.82	204	Н	13/05/12	Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
1:39.16	173	Н	10/12/11	Middlesbrough Junior Xmas Gala	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4
1:39.94	169	Н	11/02/12	Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4
1:40.00	168	Н	17/09/11	South Tyneside September Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.11	305	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
1:23.88	286	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
1:26.68	259	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
1:33.11	209	Н	20/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
1:33.82	204	Н	13/05/12	Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
1:32.56	213	Н	28/04/12	Chester le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Stockton	4
1:39.94	169	Н	11/02/12	Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4
1:39.16	173	Н	10/12/11	Middlesbrough Junior Xmas Gala	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4
1:40.00	168	Н	17/09/11	South Tyneside September Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	4